
Bal. due after 

Application 

Review fee Total Fee

$95

$80 $175

$150 $245

$125

$165

$255

$355

$60

$85

$135

FSE Year April 1 - March 

31                                        

Establishment 

Class

Apr - Jun 

2017  100%

Fee change 

on July 1

July - Sept 

75%

Oct - Dec 

50%

Jan - Mar 

25%

I $125 $125.00 $93.75 $62.50 $31.25

II $165 $165.00 $123.75 $82.50 $41.25

III $245 $255.00 $191.25 $127.50 $63.75

IV $340 $355.00 $266.25 $177.50 $88.75

Food Establishment Plan Review Fees  Effective July 1, 2017

Class I

Class II

Class III

Class IV

Temporary

Application Review (deducted from Plan Review fee)

Food Service Establishment License Fees Effective July 1, 2017

Pro-Rated Fees For Mid-Year Food Service Licensing

Andover • Ashford • Bolton • Chaplin • Columbia • Coventry • Mansfield • Scotland • Tolland • Willington

4 South Eagleville Road s Mansfield CT 06268 s Tel: (860) 429-3325 s Fax: (860) 429-3321

Preventing Illness & Promoting Wellness for Communities In Eastern Connecticut

April 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018

Re-Inspection

2
nd

 Re-inspection

Class I & II

Class III & IV


