

Food Establishment Plan Review Fees Effective July 1, 2017	Bal. due after Application Review fee	Total Fee
Application Review (deducted from Plan Review fee)		\$95
Class I & II	\$80	\$175
Class III & IV	\$150	\$245

Food Service Establishment License Fees Effective July 1, 201	.7
Class I	\$125
Class II	\$165
Class III	\$255
Class IV	\$355
Temporary	\$60
Re-Inspection	\$85
2 <sup>nd</sup> Re-inspection	\$135

## Pro-Rated Fees For Mid-Year Food Service Licensing

April 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018

FSE Year April 1 - March 31

Establishment	Apr - Jun	Fee change	July - Sept	Oct - Dec	Jan - Mar
Class	2017 100%	on July 1	75%	50%	25%
I	\$125	\$125.00	\$93.75	\$62.50	\$31.25
II	\$165	\$165.00	\$123.75	\$82.50	\$41.25
III	\$245	\$255.00	\$191.25	\$127.50	\$63.75
IV	\$340	\$355.00	\$266.25	\$177.50	\$88.75